Sports and Boda boda Affairs from 2018-2022. In 2017 the nominee was a trainer of women 

in leadership at Devolution Administrative Institute. She was nominated as Member of 

County Assembly in Bungoma from 2013-2017. 

Income and net worth 

The nominee estimated her net worth at ten million, five hundred thousand Shillings 

(10,500,000). Her sources of income include farming activities and salary. 

Potential Conflict of Interest 

The nominee declared that she currently does not have any personal relations or matters that 

would present potential conflict of interest should she assume the position of County